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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 20.00

+ Wolf Charlie (2006) 10.00
+ Wanzenried Fabian (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Pradetto Diego (2006) 20.00

+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 10.00
+ Blanc Luis (2007) 10.00

 
1 Lüthi Raphael (2006) 20.00

+ Weisskopf Luca (2007) 10.00
+ Decker Kieran (2007) 10.00

1 Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 20.00
+ Schaub Tim (2006) 10.00
+ Glutz Jonas (2006) 10.00

1 Brunner Lukas (2006) 20.00
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 10.00
+ Kobi Simon (2006) 10.00

1 Scherz Valentin (2007) 19.50
+ Hess Daniel (2007) 9.75
+ Peter Aron (2007) 9.75

1 Wanzenried Fabian (2006) 18.50
+ Manser Simon (2007) 10.00
o Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 8.50

1 Peter Aron (2007) 18.50
+ Heinimann Samuel (2007) 10.00
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50

1 Manser Simon (2007) 18.50
o Wanzenried Fabian (2006) 8.50
+ Carino Leon (2007) 10.00

1 Jüngling Pascal (2006) 18.50
o Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50
+ Schaub Tim (2006) 10.00

1 Hess Daniel (2007) 18.50
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50
+ Hug Floris (2007) 10.00

1 a Glutz Jonas (2006) 18.50
+ Hug Floris (2007) 10.00
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50

1 b Fiechter Jaris (2007) 18.50
o Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.50
+ Kobi Simon (2006) 10.00

1 Blanc Luis (2007) 18.50
+ Carino Leon (2007) 10.00
o Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50

2 a Wolf Charlie (2006) 18.25
o Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 8.50
+ Heinimann Samuel (2007) 9.75

2 b Weisskopf Luca (2007) 18.25
o Lüthi Raphael (2006) 8.50
+ Thut Andrin (2007) 9.75

1 Decker Kieran (2007) 18.25
+ Thut Andrin (2007) 9.75
o Lüthi Raphael (2006) 8.50

1 Thut Andrin (2007) 17.00
o Decker Kieran (2007) 8.50
o Weisskopf Luca (2007) 8.50

1 Schaub Tim (2006) 17.00
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50
o Jüngling Pascal (2006) 8.50

1 Kobi Simon (2006) 17.00
o Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.50
o Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.50

1 Hug Floris (2007) 17.00
o Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Hess Daniel (2007) 8.50

1 Heinimann Samuel (2007) 17.00
o Peter Aron (2007) 8.50
o Wolf Charlie (2006) 8.50

1 Carino Leon (2007) 17.00
o Blanc Luis (2007) 8.50
o Manser Simon (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Odermatt Jonas (2004) 20.00

+ Dünner Tobias (2005) 10.00
+ Cometa Noel (2004) 10.00

 
1 Erhart Luc (2005) 20.00

+ Fankhauser Marcel (2005) 10.00
+ Jehle Aaron (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Voggensperger Til (2004) 18.75

+ Bucher Conall (2004) 10.00
- Ancona Enea (2004) 8.75

1 b Christ Marino (2005) 18.75
- Hengartner Jonas (2005) 9.00
+ Fankhauser Marcel (2005) 9.75

1 c Ancona Enea (2004) 18.75
+ Hohler Janis (2005) 10.00
- Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.75

1 Jehle Aaron (2005) 18.50
+ Halbeisen Florian (2005) 10.00
o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50

1 Halbeisen Florian (2005) 18.50
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50
+ Hohler Janis (2005) 10.00

1 a Dünner Tobias (2005) 18.50
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.50
+ Hengartner Jonas (2005) 10.00

1 b Cometa Noel (2004) 18.50
+ Loosli Martin (2005) 10.00
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.50

1 c Bucher Conall (2004) 18.50
o Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.50
+ Loosli Martin (2005) 10.00

1 Hengartner Jonas (2005) 17.50
- Christ Marino (2005) 9.00
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50

1 Loosli Martin (2005) 17.00
o Cometa Noel (2004) 8.50
o Bucher Conall (2004) 8.50

1 Hohler Janis (2005) 17.00
o Ancona Enea (2004) 8.50
o Halbeisen Florian (2005) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Marcel (2005) 17.00
o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50
o Christ Marino (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Lüthi Manuel (2008) 20.00

+ Bürgin Arnold (2009) 10.00
+ Voisard Gian (2008) 10.00

 
1 Gisler Timo (2009) 20.00

+ Schelker Tino (2009) 10.00
+ Widmer Dominik (2008) 10.00

 
1 Bieneck Andrin (2008) 20.00

+ Weisskopf Mike (2009) 10.00
+ von Rotz Fabian (2009) 10.00

2 Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 19.75
+ Maiolo Nicola (2009) 10.00
+ Lazzarato Marco (2008) 9.75

1 Schreiber Tim (2008) 19.75
+ Zindel Lionel (2009) 9.75
+ Heinimann Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 Hohler Andrin (2008) 19.50
+ Thomann Mica (2008) 9.75
+ Sutter Turi (2009) 9.75

1 a Zindel Lionel (2009) 18.50
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50
+ Lang Ivo (2008) 10.00

1 b Widmer Dominik (2008) 18.50
+ Parker Jasper (2008) 10.00
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50

1 Thomann Mica (2008) 18.50
o Hohler Andrin (2008) 8.75
+ Fischer Tobias (2008) 9.75

1 Parker Jasper (2008) 18.50
o Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.50
+ Maiolo Nicola (2009) 10.00

1 Lazzarato Marco (2008) 18.50
+ Lang Ivo (2008) 10.00
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50

1 Gysin Max (2008) 18.50
o Voisard Gian (2008) 8.50
+ Bürgin Arnold (2009) 10.00

1 a Weisskopf Jan (2009) 18.25
o Sutter Turi (2009) 8.50
+ Schelker Tino (2009) 9.75

1 b von Rotz Fabian (2009) 18.25
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50
+ Weisskopf Mike (2009) 9.75

1 c Voisard Gian (2008) 18.25
+ Gysin Max (2008) 9.75
o Lüthi Manuel (2008) 8.50
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1 d Sutter Turi (2009) 18.25
+ Weisskopf Jan (2009) 9.75
o Hohler Andrin (2008) 8.50

1 a Meier Marius (2008) 18.25
o Fischer Tobias (2008) 8.50
+ Streich Leon (2009) 9.75

1 b Heinimann Jonas (2009) 18.25
+ Streich Leon (2009) 9.75
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50

1 c Fischer Tobias (2008) 18.25
+ Meier Marius (2008) 9.75
o Thomann Mica (2008) 8.50

1 Weisskopf Mike (2009) 17.00
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50
o von Rotz Fabian (2009) 8.50

1 a Streich Leon (2009) 17.00
o Heinimann Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Meier Marius (2008) 8.50

1 b Schelker Tino (2009) 17.00
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50
o Weisskopf Jan (2009) 8.50

1 Maiolo Nicola (2009) 17.00
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50
o Parker Jasper (2008) 8.50

1 Lang Ivo (2008) 17.00
o Lazzarato Marco (2008) 8.50
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50

1 Bürgin Arnold (2009) 17.00
o Lüthi Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Gysin Max (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Hengartner Tobias (2003) 20.00

+ Schick Janis (2003) 10.00
+ Meury Collin (2003) 10.00

 
1 Christ Dario (2003) 20.00

+ Schmitt Sebastian (2002) 10.00
+ Brunner Patrick (2002) 10.00

 
1 Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 19.75

+ Herrmann Daniel (2003) 10.00
+ Spies Thierry (2003) 9.75

1 Jehle Lorenz (2003) 19.00
- Brunner Patrick (2002) 9.00
+ Herrmann Daniel (2003) 10.00

1 Schick Janis (2003) 18.75
+ Meury Collin (2003) 10.00
o Hengartner Tobias (2003) 8.75

1 a Spies Thierry (2003) 18.25
+ Jäggi Roman (2003) 9.75
o Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 8.50

1 b Schmitt Sebastian (2002) 18.25
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50
+ Jäggi Roman (2003) 9.75

1 Brunner Patrick (2002) 17.50
- Jehle Lorenz (2003) 9.00
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50

1 Meury Collin (2003) 17.00
o Schick Janis (2003) 8.50
o Hengartner Tobias (2003) 8.50

1 Jäggi Roman (2003) 17.00
o Spies Thierry (2003) 8.50
o Schmitt Sebastian (2002) 8.50

1 Herrmann Daniel (2003) 17.00
o Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 8.50
o Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.50


